KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2015-8107 04/20/15 23:0723:07:48 12
2015-8106 04/20/15 22:4918:30:04 D190
2015-8105 04/20/15 22:2922:29:35 68
2015-8104 04/20/15 21:5621:56:33 68
2015-8103 04/20/15 21:3621:36:16 68
2015-8102 04/20/15 20:5120:51:12 198
2015-8101 04/20/15 20:5020:50:45 68
2015-8100 04/20/15 20:3020:30:39 68
2015-8099 04/20/15 20:1720:17:23 68
2015-8098 04/20/15 20:0920:09:06 68
2015-8097 04/20/15 20:0320:03:40 68
2015-8096 04/20/15 19:3619:36:37 68
2015-8095 04/20/15 19:3519:35:13 68
2015-8094 04/20/15 19:3319:33:22 68
2015-8093 04/20/15 19:2519:25:35 68
2015-8092 04/20/15 19:1819:18:43 68
2015-8091 04/20/15 19:1619:16:51 68
2015-8090 04/20/15 19:0819:08:54 68
2015-8089 04/20/15 18:5718:57:02 198
2015-8088 04/20/15 18:4218:42:07 68
2015-8087 04/20/15 18:1418:14:39 68
2015-8086 04/20/15 17:4417:44:36 68
2015-8085 04/20/15 17:0517:05:42 68
2015-8084 04/20/15 17:2417:24:30 68
2015-8083 04/20/15 17:1117:11:06 68
2015-8082 04/20/15 16:4816:48:51 68
2015-8081 04/20/15 16:4716:47:57 68
2015-8080 04/20/15 16:4316:43:24 68
2015-8079 04/20/15 16:3516:35:42 68
2015-8078 04/20/15 16:2116:21:24 68
2015-8077 04/20/15 16:1616:16:49 68
2015-8076 04/20/15 16:1616:16:19 68
2015-8075 04/20/15 15:4415:44:12 182
2015-8074 04/20/15 15:5015:50:44 68
2015-8073 04/20/15 15:4315:43:36 68
2015-8072 04/20/15 15:2915:29:05 182
2015-8071 04/20/15 15:0515:05:07 68
2015-8070 04/20/15 15:0415:04:29 68
2015-8069 04/20/15 14:3014:30:17 17
2015-8068 04/20/15 13:5213:52:23 17
2015-8067 04/20/15 13:2713:27:18 17
2015-8066 04/20/15 13:2313:23:49 17
2015-8065 04/20/15 12:5912:59:31 17
2015-8064 04/20/15 12:3912:39:09 S145
2015-8063 04/20/15 12:3812:38:24 17
2015-8062 04/20/15 12:2012:20:38 17
2015-8061 04/20/15 12:1512:15:19 17
2015-8060 04/20/15 11:4208:20:10 167

Location/Address

58 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

CHILDREN'S HOME

46 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

20 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

OLD DUTCH REFORMED CHURCH

CORNELL ST, KINGSTON

OHIO STREET @ MARYS AVENUE, KINGSTON
17 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

FOXHALL AVENUE @ WYNKOOP PLACE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

19 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGST...

FOXHALL AVENUE @ STANLEY STREET, KINGSTO...

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
DIETZ STADIUM

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

DEWITT STREET, KINGSTON

YMCA

83 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

216 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
HESS EXPRESS

RONDOUT CREEK

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

18 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

35 TIETJEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

40 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

UC COURT HOUSE

CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON CITY COURT

BROADWAY @ ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
30 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

45 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

211 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

13 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON
MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
FOLLOW-UP 04F

ASSAULT 67

MISSING PERSON 49

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
EDP 98E

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

M/V COMPLAINT 39
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119

EDP 98E

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LOST PROPERTY 20

INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

CHECK WELFARE 111

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PATROL REQUEST 12
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2015-8059
2015-8058
2015-8057
2015-8056
2015-8055
2015-8054
2015-8053
2015-8052
2015-8051
2015-8050
2015-8049
2015-8048
2015-8047
2015-8046
2015-8045
2015-8044
2015-8043
2015-8042
2015-8041
2015-8040
2015-8039
2015-8038
2015-8037
2015-8036
2015-8035
2015-8034
2015-8033

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/20/15 11:4611:46:53
04/20/15 10:5810:58:28
04/20/15 10:4210:42:40
04/20/15 10:4510:45:06
04/20/15 10:3610:36:47
04/20/15 10:1810:18:24
04/20/15 10:1410:14:48
04/20/15 09:5709:57:56
04/20/15 09:1409:14:54
04/20/15 09:1109:11:53
04/20/15 09:1309:13:41
04/20/15 08:5508:55:02
04/20/15 08:5008:50:49
04/20/15 08:3108:31:07
04/20/15 08:2408:24:50
04/20/15 08:0208:02:29
04/20/15 07:5707:57:35
04/20/15 07:4007:40:50
04/20/15 07:3107:31:02
04/20/15 07:1307:13:28
04/20/15 06:5906:59:28
04/20/15 06:1906:19:16
04/20/15 03:3503:35:28
04/20/15 01:0101:01:17
04/20/15 00:4900:49:21
04/20/15 00:3800:38:21
04/20/15 00:1200:12:41

17

17

S145

17

17

17

17

17

S145
S145

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

93 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
NATOLI,JOSEPH

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

15 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

74 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
41 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

118 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
48 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, ...

TRANSFER STATION

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
EARL B FEIDEN'S APPLIANCE CENTER
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

77 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

FEENEY BOAT BASIN

HENRY STREET

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

WASHBOURNE HOUSE (DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SHEL...

19 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
MARINER'S HARBOR

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS
19 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
ASSAULT 67

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FIGHT 09

PARKING PROBLEM 87
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
LOST PROPERTY 20

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
FIGHT 09

PARKING PROBLEM 87
SICK REPORT 118

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Total Hits: 75



